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Great Swamp Watershed Association Board of Trustees

Name Home address
1. Debra Apruzzese 676 Spring Valley Road
Morristown, NJ 07960-6486
John Tel.: 973-539-7821

Cell: 973-879-7767
Email: debapru@gmail.com

2. Reed Auerbach P.O. Box 897
Bernardsville, NJ 07924-0897
Adrienne Tel.: 908-696-1976

Email: reedauerbach@gmail.com and also auerfamilyl@comcast.net

3. Kate Barry P.O. Box 450
New Vernon, NJ 07976-0450
Zachary Cole Tel.: 973-377-3048
Cell: 201-919-8974
Email: caitlinkbarry@gmail.com
4. Paul Boudreau 12 Stream View Drive
Waterville, ME 04901
Lucie Cell: 908-745-9517
Email: paul@pb-associates.com
5. Gerry-Jo Cranmer 320 Hardscrabble Road
Bernardsville, NJ 07924-1320
Tom Cell: 908-400-2346
Email: gerryjo2000@gmail.com
6. Marilyn Dee 41 Lindsley Rd.
Basking Ridge, NJ 07920-4023
Michael Cell: 201-787-6963
Email: marilyn204@gmail.com
7. Michael Dee 41 Lindsley Rd.
~ Basking Ridge, NJ 07920-4023
Marilyn Cell: 201-787-6962

Email: deefaml@gmail.com




8. Anthony DellaPelle McKirdy, Riskin, Olson & DellaPelle, PC
201 Littleton Road, Suite 135
Gwenn Morris Plains, NJ 07950-2939
Tel.: 973-539-8900
Cell: 973-723-3275
Email: ADellaPelle@mrod.law

9. Jordan Glatt 100 Wilson Rd., Apt. 64
Springfield, NJ 07081-2182
Suzanne Block Glatt Tel.: 908-273-6335

Cell: 201-650-6869
Email: jglatt@CFNJ.org

10. Eric Inglis 7 Knollwood Trail West
Mendham, NJ 07945-3040
Grace Shin Tel.: 973-659-1109

Work: 973-540-7347
Email: eai@spsk.com

11. Ralph Jones P.O. Box 62
Oldwick, NJ 08858
Lynn Home: 908-439-0005

Cell: 860-970-2387
Email: rejones3@mac.com

12. David Naidu 100 W. End Ave.
Summit, NJ 07901-1222
Andrea J. Stein Cell: 201-463-6735

Email: davidnaidul5@gmail.com

13. Guy Piserchia 251 Deer Path
Gillette, NJ 07933-1223
Sandra Tel.: 908-578-7010

Cell: 908-578-7010
Email: guy.piserchia@gmail.com

14. Carolyn Sharaway 51 Claremont Ave.
Bloomfield, NJ 07003
Tel: 917-518-4988
Email: carolyn@sharawayconsulting.com

15. Lisa Stevens 71 Prospect Street
Bernardsville, NJ 07924-2524



Tel.: 908-766-9203
Email: Istevens951210@yahoo.com

16. Dorothea Stillinger 216 Noe Avenue
Chatham, NJ 07928-1548
Frank Tel.: 973-377-6992
Email: dkstillinger@gmail.com

17. Kevin Sullivan 8 Stafford Road
Chatham, NJ 07928-1313
Cindy Tel.: 973-908-1321

Email: sullivankm@hotmail.com

18. Stacey Valentine 47 River Rd.
Summit, NJ 07901
Jude Avelino Tel: 315-790-9104

Email: svalentine@avelinolaw.com

19. Giorgios (Yorgi) Vlamis 6 Fox Chase Lane
Morristown, NJ 07960-4733
Robin Tel.: 973-898-1208

Cell: 917-754-1205
Email: gvlamis@senlacpartners.com

20. Clark Wagner 13 Fairfax Terrace
Chatham, NJ 07928-2003
Andrea Tel.: 973-701-2358

Email: cwagner071@gmail.com

21. Brett Williamson 41 Mt. Kemble Ave., Apt. 208
Morristown, NJ 07960
Stephanie Tel.: 201-264-5834

Email: Brettmasonwilliamson@gmail.com




